DEER CREEK VILLAGE HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION CLUBHOUSE RESERVATION AGREEMENT

omeowner's Address_			
		Work #	
man ESERVATION INFO	ORMATION:		
ate Requested:	Ant	nticipated Number of Guests:	
pecific Purpose of Use):		
et-up Time:	Starting Tir	ime: Finish Time:	
AM orAM	NOT requesting to use th	the DEER CREEK VILLAGE Clubhouse grill.	
sponsibility for any loss o e keys in. In the event o	or damage to the premises and of damage or loss I will be fu	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am nd the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwner reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full responsi	intil I i irs. I
sponsibility for any loss of e keys in. In the event of the deep t	or damage to the premises and damage or loss I will be full the full that the full that may arise as a result of Clubhouse Reservation	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwner reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full responsesult of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement.	assuntil I irs. I sibility n with
sponsibility for any loss of the keys in. In the event of the derstand as the DEER Color and all accidents or cludents or lease of the Cludents.	or damage to the premises and damage or loss I will be full the full that the full that may arise as a result of Clubhouse Reservation	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwner reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full responsesult of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules of	assuntil I irs. I sibility n with
sponsibility for any loss of e keys in. In the event of the deep t	or damage to the premises and damage or loss I will be full the full that the full that may arise as a result of Clubhouse Reservation	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwner reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full responsesult of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement.	assunntil I tirs. I sibility
sponsibility for any loss of e keys in. In the event of inderstand as the DEER Color and all accidents or clored in the clored inches are attached and passing a signature of Homeow Key Pick Up Date:	or damage to the premises and of damage or loss I will be for the REEK VILLAGE Homeown laims that may arise as a resubhouse. I also agree to the rt of Clubhouse Reservation of the results of the result	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwer reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full response result of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement. Date	assur intil I irs. I sibility n with
sponsibility for any loss of elekeys in. In the event of the derstand as the DEER Control of the Club and all accidents or club and of the Club are attached and passignature of Homeow Key Pick Up Date:	or damage to the premises and damage or loss I will be for the REEK VILLAGE Homeown laims that may arise as a resubhouse. I also agree to the rt of Clubhouse Reservation of the results o	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwher reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full response result of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement. Date Received by Homeowner:	assur intil I irs. I sibility n with
sponsibility for any loss of elekeys in. In the event of the derstand as the DEER Control of the Club and all accidents or club and of the Club are attached and passignature of Homeow Key Pick Up Date:	or damage to the premises amount of damage or loss I will be for the REEK VILLAGE Homeown laims that may arise as a result of Clubhouse Reservation of Clubhouse Reservation of Time: Time:Time:Time:	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwer reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full responsesult of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement. Date Received by Homeowner: Received by DCV HOA:	assunntil I tirs. I sibility
sponsibility for any loss of e keys in. In the event of the stand as the DEER Control of the club, and all accidents or club, and all accidents or club, are attached and particle. Signature of Homeow Mey Return Date: Key Return Date: *PRE-EVENT: Reservation Request & Use DP#	reference or the premises and damage or loss I will be for the REEK VILLAGE Homeown laims that may arise as a result of Clubhouse Reservation of C	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwner reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full responsive result of any accident or for any other reason in connection he hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement. Date Received by Homeowner: Received by DCV HOA: TION STATISTICS norized HOA Management Date Cleared Bank:	assuntil I irs. I sibility n with
sponsibility for any loss of elekeys in. In the event of inderstand as the DEER Content and all accidents or clared and all accidents or clared and particle. Signature of Homeow Mey Pick Up Date: Key Pick Up Date: Key Return Date: *PRE-EVENT: Reservation Request & Use \$ DP# Reservation Received By: Event Approved On: OR *Event Not Approved On: Reason for Disapproval:	or damage to the premises amount of damage or loss I will be for the REEK VILLAGE Homeown laims that may arise as a result of Clubhouse. I also agree to the result of Clubhouse Reservation of Clubhouse Reservation. Time: Time: Time: Time: Test Completed by Authouse Reserved:	forfeit my Reservation Deposit. I am aware, also, that I am and the items therein from the time I get the Clubhouse keys u fully responsible for the entire cost of replacement or repairwer reserving the Clubhouse that I am assuming full response result of any accident or for any other reason in connection the hold harmless contained in the Rental Agreement Rules on Agreement and the Cleaning/Damage Agreement. Date Received by Homeowner: Received by DCV HOA: TION STATISTICS TOON STATISTICS TOON Cleared Bank: Date Cleared Bank: Date Cleared Bank:	assur intil I irs. I sibilit n with